01
Flat Products
Standard Sheet 	 1
Coloured Sheet 	 4
Patterned Sheet 	 5
Special Finishes Sheet 	 6
Woven Wire Mesh 	 7
Welded Wire Mesh 	 10
Perforated Mesh  	 12
Plate 	 16
Coil 	 19
Tread / Tear Plates 	 21
Profiling and Polishing Service 	 22
Laser Cutting Services 	 23
Plasma Cutting Services 	 24
Polishing Service 	 24
Coil Slitting & Cut-to-length Service 	 25
Sheet Metal Standard Sizing 	 25
Surface Finishes 	 32
Flat ProductsStainless
Standard Sheet
SSS
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
Ea (kg)
G304 – 2B
SSS045G3042B+09152438 G304 2B 0.45mm x 0915 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 8.03
SSS045G3042B+l2192438 G304 2B 0.45mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 10.69
SSS055G3042B+09152438 G304 2B 0.55mm x 0915 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 9.82
SSS055G3042B+12192438 G304 2B 0.55mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 13.08
SSS070G3042B+12192438 G304 2B 0.70mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 16.64
SSS090G3042B+12192438 G304 2B 0.90mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 21.40
SSS200G3042B+12192438 G304 2B 2.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 47.55
SSS070G3042BP+12192438 G304 2B LPE 0.70mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 16.64
SSS090G3042BP+12192438 G304 2B LPE 0.90mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.40
SSS090G3042BP+15243048N G304 2B LPE 0.90mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 32.40
SSS120G3042BP+09152438 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.42
SSS120G3042BP+09153048 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 3048 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 26.77
SSS120G3042BP+09153658 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 3658 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 32.13
SSS120G3042BP+09154500 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 4500 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 39.53
SSS120G3042BP+12192438 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 28.53
SSS120G3042BP+12193048 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 3048 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.67
SSS120G3042BP+12194500 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 4500 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 52.66
SSS120G3042BP+15242438 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1524 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.67
SSS120G3042BP+15243048N G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 44.59
SSS150G3042BP+09152438 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 0915 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 26.77
SSS150G3042BP+09153048 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 0915 x 3048 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 33.47
SSS150G3042BP+09153658 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 0915 x 3658 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 40.16
SSS150G3042BP+12192438 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.66
SSS150G3042BP+12193048 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 3048 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 44.59
SSS150G3042BP+15243048N G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 55.74
SSS200G3042BP+12192438 G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 47.55
SSS200G3042BP+15243048N G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 74.32
SSS200G3042BP+15244000N G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1524 x 4000 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 96.00
SSS200G3042BP+20004000 G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 128.00
SSS250G3042BP+12192438 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 59.44
SSS250G3042BP+15243048 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 92.90
SSS250G3042BP+15244000 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1524 x 4000 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 121.92
SSS250G3042BP+20004000 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 160.00
SSS300G3042BP+12192438 G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 71.33
SSS300G3042BP+15243048N G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 111.48
SSS300G3042BP+15244000N G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1524 x 4000 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 144.00
SSS300G3042BP+20004000 G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 192.00
G316L – 2B
SSS060G316L2B+12192438 G316L 2B 0.60mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L 2B ASTM A240/A480 14.27
SSS070G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 0.70mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 16.64
SSS090G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 0.90mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.40
SSS120G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 28.53
SSS120G316L2BP+15243048 G316L 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 44.59
SSS150G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.66
Grades: 304, 304L, 316L, 430, 2205,
253MA
Finishes: 2B, BA, No. 4, 2E, Pattern
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
6   1
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless
Standard Sheet
SSS
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
Ea (kg)
SSS150G316L2BP+15243048 G316L 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 55.74
SSS200G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 47.55
SSS200G316L2BP+15243048N G316L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 74.32
SSS200G316L2BP+15244000 G316L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1524 x 4000 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 97.54
SSS200G316L2BP+20004000 G316L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 128.00
SSS250G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 59.44
SSS250G316L2BP+15243048N G316L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 92.90
SSS250G316L2BP+20004000 G316L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 160.00
SSS300G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 71.24
SSS300G316L2BP+15243048 G316L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 111.48
SSS300G316L2BP+15244000 G316L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1524 x 4000 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 146.30
SSS300G316L2BP+20004000 G316L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 192.00
G304 – BA
SSS055G304BA+12192438 G304 BA LPE 0.55mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 13.08
SSS070G304BA+12192438 G304 BA LPE 0.70mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 16.64
SSS090G304BA+12192438 G304 BA LPE 0.90mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.40
SSS120G304BA+09152438 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 2438 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.42
SSS120G304BA+09153048 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 3048 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 26.77
SSS120G304BA+09153658 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 3658 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 32.13
SSS120G304BA+09154500 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 4500 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 39.53
SSS120G304BA+12192438 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 28.53
SSS120G304BA+12193048 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 3048 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.67
SSS120G304BA+12193658 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 3658 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 42.81
SSS120G304BA+12194000 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 4000 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 46.81
SSS120G304BA+12194500 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 4500 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 52.66
SSS150G304BA+12192438 G304 BA LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.66
SSS150G304BA+12193048 G304 BA LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 3048 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 44.00
SSS150G304BA+12193658 G304 BA LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 3658 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 53.51
SSS200G304BA+12192438 G304 BA LPE 2.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 47.55
G304 – No. 4
SSS055G304NO4+12192438 G304 NO4 LPE 0.55mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 13.08
SSS070G304NO4+12192438 G304 NO4 LPE 0.70mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 16.64
SSS090G304NO4+12192438 G304 NO4 LPE 0.90mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.40
SSS090G304NO4+12193048 G304 NO4 LPE 0.90mm x 1219 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 26.75
SSS090G304NO4+15243048 G304 NO4 LPE 0.90mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 33.44
SSS120G304NO4+09152438 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.42
SSS120G304NO4+09153048 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 26.77
SSS120G304NO4+09153658 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 0915 x 3658 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 32.13
SSS120G304NO4+12192438 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 28.53
SSS120G304NO4+12193048 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.67
SSS120G304NO4+12193658 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 3658 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 42.81
SSS120G304NO4+12194000 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 4000 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 46.82
SSS120G304NO4+15242438 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1524 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.67
SSS120G304NO4+15243048 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 43.20
SSS150G304NO4+09152438 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 0915 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 26.77
SSS150G304NO4+09153048 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 0915 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 33.47
SSS150G304NO4+09153658 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 0915 x 3658 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 40.16
SSS150G304NO4+12192438 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.66
Grades: 304, 304L, 316L, 430, 2205,
253MA
Finishes: 2B, BA, No. 4, 2E, Pattern
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
7
Other grades available on request ex.mill stock or production.
    2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless
Standard Sheet
SSS
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
Ea (kg)
SSS150G304NO4+12193048 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 44.59
SSS150G304NO4+12193658 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 3658 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 53.51
SSS150G304NO4+15243048 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 55.74
SSS200G304NO4+12192438 G304 NO4 LPE 2.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 47.55
SSS200G304NO4+15243048 G304 NO4 LPE 2.00mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 72.00
SSS250G304NO4+12192438 G304 NO4 LPE 2.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 59.50
SSS250G304NO4+15243048 G304 NO4 LPE 2.50mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 92.90
SSS300G304NO4+12192438 G304 NO4 LPE 3.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 71.33
SSS300G304NO4+15243048 G304 NO4 LPE 3.00mm x 1524 x 3048 SHEET G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 111.48
G316L – No. 4
SSS090G316LNO4+12192438 G316L NO4 LPE 0.90mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.39
SSS120G316LNO4+12192438 G316L NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 28.53
SSS150G316LNO4+12192438 G316L NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.66
SSS200G316LNO4+12192438 G316L NO4 LPE 2.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 47.55
SSS250G316LNO4+12192435 G316L NO4 LPE 2.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 59.41
SSS300G316LNO4+12192438 G316L NO4 LPE 3.00mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G316L NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 71.33
G430 – No. 4
SSS070G430NO4+12192438 G430 NO4 LPE 0.70mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G430 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 16.64
SSS090G430NO4+12192438 G430 NO4 LPE 0.90mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G430 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 21.40
SSS120G430NO4+12192438 G430 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G430 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 28.53
SSS150G430NO4+12192438 G430 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 1219 x 2438 SHEET G430 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 35.66
G2205
SSS150G22052E+15003000 G2205 2E 1.50mm x 1500 x 3000 SHEET G2205 2E ASTM A240/A480 54.19
SSS200G22052E+15003000 G2205 2E 2.00mm x 1500 x 3000 SHEET G2205 2E ASTM A240/A480 72.00
SSS200G22052E+20004000 G2205 2E 2.00mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G2205 NYBY PRO 2E ASTM A240/ A480 128.00
SSS300G22052E+15003000 G2205 2E 3.00mm x 1500 x 3000 SHEET G2205 2E ASTM A240/A480 108.00
SSS300G22052E+20004000 G2205 2E 3.00mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G2205 NYBY PRO 2E ASTM A240/A480 192.00
G253 MA
SSS200G253MA2E+20004000 G253MA 2E 2.00mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G253MA 2E ASTM A240/A480 128.00
SSS300G253MA2E+20004000 G253MA 2E 3.00mm x 2000 x 4000 SHEET G253MA 2E ASTM A240/A480 192.00
Architectural Finishes
SSS125G304LINBA+12502438 G304 LINEN BA LPE 1.25mm x 1250 x 2438 SHEET LINEN PATTERN G304 BA LPE 30.47
SSS125G304LINBA+12503048 G304 LINEN BA LPE 1.25mm x 1250 x 3048 SHEET LINEN PATTERN G304 BA LPE 38.10
SSS125G304LINBA+12503658 G304 LINEN BA LPE 1.25mm x 1250 x 3658 SHEET LINEN PATTERN G304 BA LPE 45.72
SSS125G304LINBA+12505000 G304 LINEN BA LPE 1.25mm x 1250 x 5000 SHEET LINEN PATTERN G304 BA LPE 62.50
SSS120G304SQBA+12502438 G304 SQUARES LPE 1.20mm x 1250 x 2438 SHEET SQUARES PATTERN G304 LPE 29.26
SSS120G304SQBA+12503048 G304 SQUARES LPE 1.20mm x 1250 x 3048 SHEET SQUARES PATTERN G304 LPE 36.58
SSS120G304SQBA+12503658 G304 SQUARES LPE 1.20mm x 1250 x 3658 SHEET SQUARES PATTERN G304 LPE 43.90
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304, 304L, 316L, 430, 2205,

Woven Wire Mesh
•  Rolls up to 30 m in length and 1,550 mm in width
are available in stainless steel grade 304 and 316
•  Mesh can be cut to specific length
Part-Number Material
Grade
Aperture
mm
Wire Dia.
mm
Mesh Imp SWG Open
Area %
Roll width mm Weight kg
per m
W00.6-8-122-6 316 35 4 77 2440x1220 Sheet 22.00
W001-10-127 304 22.4 3.15 1 10 77 1270 9.16
W001-10-124-6 316 22.4 3.15 1 10 77 1245 8.80
W001-10-155-6 316 22.4 3.15 1 10 77 1550 11.00
W0.75-12-127 304 16 2.5 0.75 12 75 1270 5.76
W0.75-12-124-6 316 16 2.5 0.75 12 75 1245 5.76
W001.6-10-127 304 12.7 3 1.6 10 65 1270 9.33
W001.6-10-124-6 316 12.7 3 1.6 10 65 1245 9.33
W002-16-124-I/C 304 11.2 1.6 2 16 77 1245 3.48
W002-16-124-6 316 11.2 1.6 2 16 77 1245 3.41
W002-14-127 304 10.6 2 2 14 70 1270 6.82
W002-14-124-6 316 10.6 2 2 14 70 1245 6.82
W002-12-127 304 10 2.5 2 12 63 1270 8.53
W002-12-124-6 316 10 2.5 2 12 63 1245 8.53
W002-12-155-6 316 10 2.5 2 12 63 1550 10.70
W003-16-124 304 6.8 1.6 3 16 67 1245 3.94
W003-16-124-6 316 6.8 1.6 3 16 67 1245 3.94
W003-14-124 304 6.3 2 3 14 57 1245 6.20
W004-19-124 304 5.3 1 4 19 71 1245 2.79
W004-19-124-I/C 304 5.3 1 4 19 71 1245 2.79
W004-18-124 304 5.1 1.2 4 18 65 1245 3.35
W004-18-155 304 5.1 1.2 4 18 65 1550 4.20
W004-16-124 304 4.75 1.6 4 16 55 1245 6.60
W004-16-124-6 316 4.75 1.6 4 16 55 1245 6.60
W005-18-124 304 3.9 1.2 5 18 58 1245 5.00
W005-16-124 304 3.5 1.6 5 16 46 1245 7.70
W005-16-155 304 3.5 1.6 5 16 46 1550 9.65
W006-20-124 304 3.3 0.91 6 20 61 1245 3.27
W006-20-124-6 316 3.3 0.91 6 20 61 1245 3.27
W006-20-155 304 3.3 0.91 6 20 61 1550 4.10
W006-18-124 304 3 1.2 6 18 51 1245 6.05
W006-18-124-6 316 3 1.2 6 18 51 1245 6.05
W006-16-124 304 2.7 1.6 6 16 38 1245 9.60
W008-22-124-6 316 2.5 0.7 8 22 60 1245 2.68
W008-22-155 304 2.5 0.7 8 22 60 1550 3.37
W008-20-124 304 2.3 0.91 8 20 51 1245 4.40
W008-20-155 304 2.3 0.91 8 20 51 1550 5.52
W010-26-105 304 2.1 0.45 10 26 67 1050 1.45
W010-26-124 304 2.1 0.45 10 26 67 1245 1.68
W010-26-155 304 2.1 0.45 10 26 67 1550 2.10
W008-18-124 304 2 1.2 8 18 38 1245 5.81
W008-18-155-6 316 2 1.2 8 18 38 1550 7.27
W010-24-124-6 316 2 0.56 10 24 61 1245 2.40
W009-20-155 304 1.9 0.91 9 20 46 1550 5.70
W010-23-124 304 1.9 0.61 10 23 58 1245 2.58
W010-21-124 304 1.74 0.8 10 21 46 1245 6.00
W010-20-124 304 1.6 0.91 10 20 41 1245 6.55
13     8
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless
Woven Wire Mesh
Part-Number Material
Grade
Aperture
mm
Wire Dia.
mm
Mesh Imp SWG Open
Area %
Roll width mm Weight kg
per m
W010-20-124-6 304 1.6 0.91 10 20 41 1245 6.55
W012-25-124 304 1.6 0.5 12 25 58 1245 2.02
W012-25-124-6 316 1.6 0.5 12 25 58 1245 2.02
W012-22-124 304 1.4 0.71 12 22 44 1245 4.07
W012-22-155 304 1.4 0.71 12 22 44 1550 5.10
W012-22-155-6 316 1.4 0.71 12 25 44 1550 5.10
W014-24-155 304 1.25 0.56 14 20 48 1550 3.00
W014-25-124 304 1.3 0.5 14 24 52 1245 2.35
W012-20-124 304 1.2 0.9 12 28 32 1245 5.39
W016-28-124 304 1.2 0.37 16 26 58 1245 1.40
W016-26-124 304 1.1 0.45 16 26 51 1245 2.20
W016-26-155 304 1.1 0.45 16 24 51 1550 2.76
W016-24-124 304 1 0.56 16 24 42 1245 3.42
W016-24-124-6 316 1 0.56 16 24 42 1245 3.42
W016-24-155 304 1 0.56 16 24 42 1550 4.35
W016-22-124 304 0.9 0.71 16 22 31 1245 4.32
W020-28-124 304 0.9 0.37 20 28 50 1245 1.75
W020-28-124-6 316 0.9 0.37 20 28 50 1245 1.75
W020-28-155 304 0.9 0.37 20 28 50 1550 2.20
W020-28-155-6 316 0.9 0.37 20 28 50 1550 2.20
W020-26-124 304 0.81 0.45 20 26 41 1245 3.30
W020-26-124-6 316 0.81 0.45 20 26 41 1245 3.30
W020-26-155 304 0.81 0.45 20 26 41 1550 4.20
W024-30-124 304 0.75 0.31 24 30 49 1245 0.84
W020-24-124 304 0.71 0.56 20 24 31 1245 3.71
W024-26-124 304 0.6 0.45 24 26 32 1245 2.52
W024-26-155 304 0.6 0.45 24 26 32 1550 3.20
W030-32-124 304 0.57 0.27 30 32 46 1245 1.60
W030-30-155 304 0.53 0.31 30 30 39 1550 1.53
W030-30-124-6 316 0.53 0.31 30 30 39 1245 1.22
W040-34-124-6 316 0.415 0.22 40 34 42 1245 1.34

grade stainless steel rolls
• Typically supplied in 30 m rolls, some sizes can
be cut to specific length
Part-Number Material
Grade
Aperture
mm
Wire Dia.
mm
Pitch
mm
Roll width
mm
Weight kg
per m
WLD-6.35-0.8 304 5.55 0.8 6.35 1220 2.00
WLD-10-0.8 304 9.2 0.8 10 1220 2.40
WLD-12.7-1.2 304 11.5 1.2 12.7 1220 2.30
WLD-12.7-1.6 304 11.1 1.6 12.7 1220 3.10
WLD-12.7-1.6-6 316 11.1 1.6 12.7 1220 3.10
WLD-18-2 304 16 2 18 1220 3.75
WLD-25-1.2 304 24.2 1.2 25.4 1220 1.80
WLD-25-1.6 304 23.8 1.6 25.4 1220 2.40
WLD-25-1-6 316 24.4 1 25.4 1220 1.00
WLD-25-2 304 23.4 2 25.4 1220 3.00
WLD-25-2-6 316 23.4 2 25.4 1220 3.00
WLD-50-2-6 316 48 2 50 1220 1.00
15     10
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless
Welded Wire Mesh
Sheet
• Welded Wire Mesh is available in 304 and 316
grade stainless steel sheets as well as roll form
Part-Number Material
Grade
Aperture
mm
Wire Dia.
mm
Pitch
mm
Roll width
mm
Weight kg
per m
WLD-25-3 304 21.85 3.15 25 2000x1000 12.00
WLD-25-3A 304 21.85 3.15 25 2400x1200 13.50
WLD-25-3-6 316 21.85 3.15 25 2500x1200 13.50
WLD-40-4 304 36 4 40 2400x1200 12.5
WLD-50-3 304 47 3 50 2500x1200 8.00
WLD-50-4 304 46 4 50 2000x1000 8.00
WLD-50-4A 304 46 4 50 2400x1200 12.00
WLD-50-4-6 316 46 4 50 2500x1200 12.00
WLD-100-3 304 96.85 3.15 100 2500x1200 4.00
WLD-100-6 304 94 6 100 2500x1200 14.00
16   11
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless

mm
Open Area
%
Thickness
mm
Sheet Size
mm
Weight kg
per sheet
PR0.5T1A 304 0.5 1 23 0.4 2000x1000 5.00
PR0.8T1.5 304 0.8 1.5 25 0.5 2000x1000 6.00
PR0.8T1.5B 316 0.8 1.5 25 0.5 2000x1000 6.00
PR1T2A 304 1 2 23 0.5 2000x1000 6.00
PR1T2B 304 1 2 23 0.75 2000x1000 9.00
PR1T2C 304 1 2 23 1 2000x1000 12.00
PR1.1T2 316 1.1 2 23 0.75 2000x1000 9.00
PR1.5T2.75 304 1.5 2.75 26 1 2000x1000 12.00
PR1.5T2.75B 316 1.5 2.75 26 1 2000x1000 12.00
PR2T3A 304 2 3 40 1 2000x1000 10.00
PR2T3.5A 304 2 3.5 30 1 2000x1000 11.00
PR2T3.5B 304 2 3.5 30 1.5 2000x1000 17.00
PR2T3.5C 304 2 3.5 30 0.5 2000x1000 6.00

Sheet Size
mm
Weight kg
per sheet
PR6T8.5B 304 6 8.5 45 1 2000x1000 9.00
PR6T9A 304 6 9 40 1 2000x1000 10.00
PR6T9C 304 6 9 40 1.5 2000x1000 14.00
PR6T9B 304 6 9 40 2 2000x1000 19.00
PR6T12A 304 6 12 23 3 2000x1000 37.00
PR8T11A 304 8 11 47 1 2000x1000 8.00
PR8T11B 316 8 11 47 1 2000x1000 8.00
PR8T11C 316 8 11 47 1.5 2000x1000 13.00
PR8T12A 304 8 12 40 1.5 2000x1000 14.00
PR8T12B 304 8 12 40 2 2000x1000 19.00
PR8T12C 304 8 12 40 3 2000x1000 29.00
PR10T13 304 10 13 53 1 2000x1000 7.00
PR10T13B 304 10 13 53 1 2500x1250 12.00
PR10T15A 304 10 15 40 1.5 2000x1000 14.00
PR10T15B 304 10 15 40 2 2000x1000 19.00
PR10T15C 304 10 15 40 3 2000x1000 29.00
PR10T15D 316 10 15 40 1.5 2000x1000 14.00
PR10T15E 304 10 15 40 1.5 2500x1250 22.00
PR12T17A 304 12 17 45 1.5 2000x1000 13.00
PR15T20A 304 15 20 50 1 2000x1000 8.00
PR15T21A 304 15 21 46 1.5 2000x1000 13.00
PR15T21B 304 15 21 46 3 2000x1000 26.00
Perforated Mesh
Round Holes
20   15
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O

Grades: 304L, 316L, 2205, 3CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B LPE, 1D, No. 1, 2E
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
21     16
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
Ea (kg)
G304L – No. 1
PSS008G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 8mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 288.00
PSS010G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 10mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 360.00
PSS010G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 10mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 640.00
PSS010G304LNO1+20006000 G304L NO1 10mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 960.00
PSS012G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 12mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 432.00
PSS012G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 12mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 768.00
PSS016G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 16mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 576.00
PSS016G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 16mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1024.00
PSS020G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 20mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 720.00
PSS020G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 20mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1280.00
PSS025G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 25mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 900.00
PSS025G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 25mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1600.00
PSS032G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 32mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1152.00
PSS032G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 32mm X 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 2048.00
PSS040G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 40mm X 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 2559.00
PSS050G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 50mm X 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 3200.00
PSS065G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 65mm X 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 4160.00
G316L – No. 1
PSS008G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 8mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 288.00
PSS008G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 8mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 512.00
PSS010G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 10mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 360.00
PSS010G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 10mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 640.00
PSS012G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 12mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 432.00
PSS012G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 12mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 768.00
PSS012G316LNO1+20006000 G316L NO1 12mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1152.00
PSS016G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 16mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 576.00
PSS016G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 16mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1024.00
PSS020G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 20mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 720.00
PSS020G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 20mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1280.00
PSS025G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 25mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 900.00
PSS025G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 25mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1600.00
PSS032G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 32mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 2048.00
PSS040G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 40mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 2560.00
PSS050G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 50mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 3200.00
PSS065G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 65mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 4160.00
PSS
Plate
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304L, 316L, 2205, 3CR12, 253MA

Flat ProductsStainless
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
PSS
Plate
Grades: 304L, 316L, 2205, 3CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B LPE, 1D, No. 1, 2E
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
Ea (kg)
G2205 – 2E/1D
PSS004G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 2E 4mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 2E ASTM A240/A480 256.00
PSS005G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 5mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 320.00
PSS006G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 6mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 384.00
PSS008G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 8mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 512.00
PSS010G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 10mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 640.00
PSS012G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 12mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 768.00
PSS016G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 16mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 1024.00
PSS020G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 20mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 1280.00
PSS025G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 25mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 1600.00
PSS032G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 32mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 2048.00
PSS040G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 40mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 2560.00
PSS050G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 50mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 3200.00
G3CR12 – No. 1
SSS300G3CR12NO1+15003000 G3CR12 NO1 3mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G3CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/A480 108.00
PSS005G3CR12NO1+15003000 G3CR12 NO1 5mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G3CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/A480 180.00
PSS006G3CR12NO1+15003000 G3CR12 NO1 6mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G3CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/A480 216.00
G253MA – 2E/1D
PSS005G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 2E 5mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 2E ASTM A240/A480 320.00
PSS006G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 6mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 384.00
PSS008G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 8mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 512.00
PSS010G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 10mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 640.00
PSS012G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 12mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 768.00
PSS015G253MANO1+15003000 G253MA 1D 15mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 540.00
PSS020G253MANO1+15003000 G253MA 1D 20mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 1280.00
PSS025G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 25mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 1600.00
23     18
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless
Coil
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G304 - 2B
CSS055G3042B+0915 G304 2B 0.55mm x 0915 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 4.02
CSS055G3042B+1219 G304 2B 0.55mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 5.36
CSS090G3042B+1219 G304 2B 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS120G3042B+1219 G304 2B 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 11.70
CSS200G3042B+1219 G304 2B 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480 19.50
CSS250G3042B+1219 G304 2B 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480 24.38
CSS300G3042B+1219 G304 2B 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480 29.25
CSS090G3042BP+1219 G304 2B LPE 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS090G3042BP+1500 G304 2B LPE 0.90mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 10.80
CSS120G3042BP+0915 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 0915 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS120G3042BP+1219 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 11.70
CSS120G3042BP+1500 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.40
CSS120G3042BP+1524 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1524 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.63
CSS150G3042BP+1219 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.63
CSS150G3042BP+1500 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 18.00
CSS200G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 19.50
CSS200G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 24.00
CSS200G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 32.00
CSS250G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 24.38
CSS250G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 30.00
CSS250G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 40.00
CSS300G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 29.25
CSS300G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 36.00
CSS300G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 48.00
CSS400G304L2BP+1500 G304L 2B LPE 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 48.00
CSS400G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B LPE 4.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 64.00
G304 - BA
CSS120G304BA+0915 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 0915 COIL G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS120G304BA+1219 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 11.70
G304 - No. 4
CSS120G304NO4+0915 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 0915 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS120G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 11.70
CSS120G304NO4+1524 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1524 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.63
CSS150G304NO4+0915 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 0915 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 10.98
CSS150G304N04+1219 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.63
CSS
Coil processing up to 3mm is available in New Zealand
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304, 304L, 316L
Finishes: 2B, BA, No. 4
Unit of Supply: Kg
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
24
Coil processing up to 3mm is available in New Zealand.
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns).
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production.
RETURN TO CONTENTS   |   19
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       B A R  P R O D U C T S V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless
Coil
CSS
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G316L - 2B
CSS200G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 19.50
CSS200G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 24.00
CSS250G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 24.38
CSS250G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 30.00
CSS300G316L2B+1219 G316L 2B 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/A480 29.25
CSS300G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 29.25
CSS300G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 36.00
CSS400G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B LPE 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 48.00
Coil processing up to 3mm is available in New Zealand
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Cut-to-length options available in New Zealand or offshore.